
RFP #20-05 Elevator Industry Equipment, Repair, Related Products and Services

First Name Last Name Company Email

Darrell Levi Transatlantic BDR Ltd.,LLC dlevi@transatlanticbdr.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
XDGDSdg XBHXZBH DGHadgDG bgs@gmail.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Morgan Stinson constructconnect content@constructconnect.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Morgan Stinson constructconnect content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson Constructconnect content@constructconnect.com
Brad Fleming KONE brad.fleming@kone.com
Twyla Brooks Missoula Plans Exchange mpe@vemcoinc.com
Yonni Hoffmann Lerch Bates yonni.hoffman@lerchbates.com
Lyra Dasis Bid Ocean, Inc lyra@napc.me
Onvia source Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Source Management Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
Natasha Banks LIGHT SOURCE bankslightsource@gmail.com
Patrick Dorsett A & E SIGNS AND GRAPHICS pat@aandesigns.com
John Miller Virtual Builders Exchange jmiller@virtualbx.com
Sandy Huang sunnet solutions bids@sunnet.us
XDGDSdg XBHXZBH DGHadgDG bgs@gmail.com
justin tanner bidprime jtanner@bidprime.com
Rafael Muro Lakeshore Learning Materials biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Garry Tackett Gen-Tech of Nevada gtackett@gentechus.com
John Miller Virtual Builders Exchange jmiller@virtualbx.com
harsh kumar vastutua communication testteg7@gmail.com
Karolyn Drisdale Driz's Shipping & Transport drizssandt@gmail.com
Sarah Clay Vertical Transportation Services, LLC service@verticaltransportation.net
Janis Timms EMR Elevator, Inc. janis.timms@emrelevator.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
David Johnson J & A Manufacturing jjohnson@jamfg.com
Paul Perry MID SOUTH ROLLER paul.perry@midsouthroller.com
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Ashley Collette Tech Safety Lines ashley@techsafetylines.com
Robert Henry Elevator Repair Service, Inc. (E.R.S., Inc.) robert@elevatorsrus.com
John Satterfield Magic City Elevator magiccityelevator@gmail.com
Clay Miller Mustang Seal Solutions cmiller@mustangseal.com
Jared Broach Allsafe Elevators jared@allsafeelevators.com
Taylor Tack Centric Elevator Corporation ttack@centricelevator.com
Rebecca Miller Bob Barker Company rebeccamiller@bobbarker.com
Richard Berger My IT richardb@myitsupport.com
David Barcenas Atrium Roofing david@atriumroofing.com
Jamie Blackman thyssenkrupp Elevator jamie.blackman@thyssenkrupp.com
Onvia Source Management Onvia svcagency@onvia.com
Natasha Banks LIGHT SOURCE bankslightsource@gmail.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Kurt Bidnet Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Ryan Hines A&W Plumbing & Heating rhines@awplumbingil.com
Chris Cerny thyssenkrupp Elevator christopher.cerny@thyssenkrupp.com
Joe Anderson American Hoist & Manlift, Inc joej@ahmelevator.com
Brent Stark Integrity Elevator Solutions, LLC brent@integrityelevators.com
Brad Fleming KONE brad.fleming@kone.com
source Management Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com
onvia onvia onvia onvia@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Source Management onvia onvia@gmail.com
Eric Dobyne Modesto Management LLC eric@edoventures.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
eric johnson Bid Ocean bids@bidocean.biz
Alejandra Filippi Prime Vendor Inc. work41@prime-vendor.com
Bid Net Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
Jake Bond Lee County Procurement Management jbond@leegov.com
Angela Malone Bureau Veritas National Elevator Inspection Svcs. angela.malone@bureauveritas.com
kurt pitzer bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
Darren Weekes Charter Communication darren.weekes@charter.com
Darren Weekes Charter Cpmmunication darren.weekes@charter.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
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Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
asas asas asasas asasa@asas.com
Subhabrata Chakraborty The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Joy Sen The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Clifton Hayes bidprime cliffhayes@bidprime.com
Source Management Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Onvia Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com
Angela Malone Bureau Veritas National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. angela.malone@bureauveritas.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Megan Locascio The Blue Book mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com
Rita Dutta The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Josie Celaya El Paso Independent School District mjcelaya@episd.org
Dan Winder Schindler Elevator Corp. daniel.winder@schindler.com
Mary Ellen Testa BidNet mtesta@bidnet.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Eric Schwarzenbach Prestige Elevator Services, LLC. eric@prestigeelevatorllc.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Jonathan Fairall Systemair NA jonathan.fairall@systemair.net
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Ryan Gottermeier Harper Limbach LLC ryan.gottermeier@harperlimbach.com
Josh Green Lift AI josh@liftai.com
Kurt Pitzer BidNet gbs@bidnet.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Lorie Messer City of Coconut Creek lmesser@coconutcreek.net
Mary Ellen Testa BidNet mtesta@bidnet.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com
gfghf cvbc vgvu thn45@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
onvia deltek sourcemanagement deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Patty Gibson Construction Bid Source pgibson@constructionbidsource.com
sachin chhetri North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
amit PRADHAN North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
Lyra De Ases North American Procurement Council sourcemanagement@napc.me
Frances Kirkland Stallion Oilfield Services, Ltd. fkirkland@sofs.cc
LYRA DE ASIS bidocean.com sourcemanagement@napc.me
Prerna Shree North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me
Janis Timms EMR Elevator, Inc. janis.timms@emrelevator.com



RFP #20-05 Elevator Industry Equipment, Repair, Related Products and Services

Keith Bayles West Virginia University keith.bayles@mail.wvu.edu
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean lyra@bidocean.biz
Natasha Banks LIGHT SOURCE bankslightsource@gmail.com
Tim Karp Elcon Enterprises Inc tim@elevatorcontrolservice.com
melissa bulluck K Corp melissa.bulluck@kcorpalaska.com
Kathleen Madary Baltimore County Government kmadary@baltimorecountymd.gov
sharmila Tamang Bid Ocean, Inc. eric@bidocean.com
Katherine Evans Elevator Transportation Services, Inc. kevans@etselevator.com
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